Coxheath Parish Council Asset Register

Item

Playground Equipment
Sports Wall

Youth Shelter

Outdoor Gym

Festive Lighting
Cast Iron Litter Bins
Bus Shelters x 3

Brick Bus Shelter
Metal Bus Shelter 1
Metal Bus Shelter 2
Notice Boards x7

Benches x 8

Containers

20ft Steel Container
40ft Storage Container
Beacons

Office Furniture

Office Shredder
Exhibition Display Boards
Laser Printer

Printers x2

Laptop

Hanging Baskets

Village Centre Planters
Planters Concrete
Highway Salt/Grit Bins x 6
Finger Post Sign

MUGA

MUGA Cost to Build
CCTV Camera Equipment
Bin and Noticeboard MUGA
Leaf Blower for MUGA
War Memorial Plague/Stone
Coxheath Crest

Striker Camera

RBLI Tommy Statues
Defibrilator

Asset Register March 2024

Location

Village Hall - Stockett Lane
Village Hall - Stockett Lane

Village Hall - Stockett Lane

Village Hall - Stockett Lane

Container

Coxheath

Mace Court Entrance
School Field Heath Road
Holy Trinity Church

Avante
Scout Hut
The Beacons
Village Centre
Village Hall - Stockett Lane
Park Way Sub-St
London Road Gate

Brick Bus Shelter
CW - Holy Trinity Church
KCIII Middle Field
QE2 Middle Field
QE2 Middle Field
The Beacons
Hamilton House x2

Middle Field
Beacons Field

Armada Beacon Village Centre
Celebratory Gas Beacon Container
Parish Office Stockett Lane
Parish Office Stockett Lane
Parish Office Stockett Lane
Clerks Home
Office and Clerks Home
Clerks Home
Heath Road. Lamposts
Village Centre
Burston Road Roundabout
Coxheath
Village Centre

Stockett Lane
Village Hall Office covers the MUGA
Holy Trinity Church

Village Centre
Village Centre
Holy Trinity Church
Scout Hut Westerhill Road

Purchased

2006
2006

2006

2023

€ 1990

1990

2012
2024
2024
c.1990
2006
2006
2006

2009
2012
2024
2024
2024
c.1990
c.1990

c.2000
c.2000

2008
2022
2004
2005
2004
2020
2020
2019
2006
c.2008
c.2000
c.1990
c1990

2021
2022
2018
2022
2022
2008
2012
2022
2022

£ Value

Val £
alue Removed

Removed

57000
1875

2021 700

11600

2023 17500
5745

4635
11500
2060

900
950
950
3000
650
650
650

260
1250
1050
1050
1050

600
1200

1650
2650

5410
600
1100
350
602
500
160
600
1500
10620
1200
1220
850

120000
5025
300
300
4500
1550
5025
350
1360
276047



