Coxheath Parish Council Asset Register Asset Register March 2024					
Playground Equipment	Village Hall - Stockett Lane	2006	57000		
Sports Wall	Village Hall - Stockett Lane	2006	1875		
Youth Shelter	Village Hall - Stockett Lane	2006		2021	70
Outdoor Gym	Village Hall - Stockett Lane	2023	11600		
Festive Lighting	Container			2023	1750
Cast Iron Litter Bins	Coxheath	c 1990	5745		
Bus Shelters x 3					
Brick Bus Shelter Metal Bus Shelter 1 Metal Bus Shelter 2 <b>Notice Boards x7</b>	Mace Court Entrance School Field Heath Road Holy Trinity Church	1990	4635 11500 2060		
	Avante	2012	900		
	Scout Hut The Beacons	2024 2024	950		
	Village Centre	c.1990	950 3000		
	Village Hall - Stockett Lane	2006	650		
	Park Way Sub-St	2006	650		
	London Road Gate	2006	650		
Benches x 8	Brick Bus Shelter	2009	260		
	CW - Holy Trinity Church	2012	1250		
	KCIII Middle Field	2024	1050		
	QE2 Middle Field	2024	1050		
	QE2 Middle Field	2024	1050		
	The Beacons	c.1990	600		
0	Hamilton House x2	c.1990	1200		
Containers 20ft Steel Container	Middle Field	c.2000	1650		
40ft Storage Container	Beacons Field	c.2000	2650		
Beacons		2000	E 41 0		
	Armada Beacon Village Centre	2008	5410		
O#is a Francistana	Celebratory Gas Beacon Container	2022	600		
Office Furniture	Parish Office Stockett Lane	2004	1100		
Office Shredder	Parish Office Stockett Lane	2005	350		
Exhibition Display Boards Laser Printer	Parish Office Stockett Lane Clerks Home	2004 2020	602 500		
Printers x2	Office and Clerks Home	2020	160		
Laptop	Clerks Home	2019	600		
Hanging Baskets	Heath Road. Lamposts	2006	1500		
Village Centre Planters	Village Centre	c.2008	10620		
Planters Concrete	Burston Road Roundabout	c.2000	1200		
Highway Salt/Grit Bins x 6	Coxheath	c.1990	1220		
Finger Post Sign <b>NUGA</b>	Village Centre	c1990	850		
MUGA Cost to Build	Stockett Lane	2021	120000		
CCTV Camera Equipment	Village Hall Office covers the MUGA	2022	5025		
Bin and Noticeboard MUGA	Holy Trinity Church	2018	300		
Leaf Blower for MUGA		2022	300		
War Memorial Plaque/Stone Coxheath Crest	Village Centre	2022 2008	4500 1550		
Striker Camera	Village Centre	2008	5025		
RBLI Tommy Statues	Holy Trinity Church	2022	350		
Defibrilator	Scout Hut Westerhill Road	2022	1360		
		-	276047		